
Florida College Workshops

 CATEGORY DATE TIME EVENT LEAD AGENCY LINKS

College Readiness Tuesday, October 5, 2021 6:30-7:30pm Postsecondary Options OCPS Click here to join

College Readiness Thursday, October 7, 2021 6:30-7:30pm Applying to Highly Selective Colleges OCPS

College Readiness Tuesday, October 19, 2021 4:30 - 5:30pm How to Complete the FAFSA
Broward County, Broward Libraries, The 

Scholarship Plug
Click here to register

Career Events Monday, October 25, 2021 6-7pm Career Series: Aviation BCPS, B2L

College Readiness Tuesday, October 26, 2021 4:30 - 5:30pm How to Complete the FAFSA (Spanish edition)
Broward County, Broward Libraries, The 

Scholarship Plug
Click here to register

Career Events Tuesday, October 26, 2021 6-7pm Career Series: Marine BCPS, B2L

FAFSA/Financial Aid Wednesday, October 27, 2021 6-8pm CC Corner: FAFSA Live BCPS Click here to join

Career Events Thursday, October 28, 2021 6-7pm B2L Career Series: Esports & IT B2L

Career Events Friday, October 29, 2021 6-7pm B2L Career Series: Automotive (tentative) B2L

College Readiness Tuesday, November 2, 2021 4:30 - 5:30pm College Planning Checklist for All High School Students
Broward County, Broward Libraries, The 

Scholarship Plug
Click here to register

FAFSA/Financial Aid Tuesday, November 2, 2021 6-7pm CC Corner: Scholarships Osceola Schools

College Fairs Wednesday, November 3, 2021 4-8pm NACAC Arts & STEM College Fair NACAC Click here to register

College Readiness Wednesday, November 3, 2021 6-7pm CC Corner: Success Strategies for Immigrant Students BCPS Click here to join

College Readiness Tuesday, November 9, 2021 4:30 - 5:30pm Parents: How to Help your Students Prepare for College
Broward County, Broward Libraries, The 

Scholarship Plug
Click here to register

College Readiness Tuesday, November 9, 2021 6-8pm CC Corner: Questbridge Osceola Schools
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Florida College Workshops

 CATEGORY DATE TIME EVENT LEAD AGENCY LINKS

FAFSA/Financial Aid Wednesday, November 10, 2021 6-8pm FAFSA Live/Financial Aid Spanish- District Host TBD BCPS Click here to join

College Readiness Sunday, November 14, 2021 1-6pm NACAC College Fair NACAC Click here to register

College Readiness Tuesday, November 16, 2021 4:30 - 5:30pm How to Complete the FAFSA
Broward County, Broward Libraries, The 

Scholarship Plug
Click here to register

FAFSA/Financial Aid Wednesday, November 17, 2021 6-8pm FAFSA Live/Financial Aid Creole BCPS Click here to join

College Readiness Tuesday, November 23, 2021 4:30 - 5:30pm
College and Scholarship Planning for Students with 

Disabilities

Broward County, Broward Libraries, The 

Scholarship Plug
Click here to register

College Fairs Monday, December 6, 2021 4-6:30pm NO LIMITS! Hispanic Serving Institutions (HSI) Fair PBCPS

College Readiness Tuesday, December 7, 2021 4:30 - 5:30pm College Planning for Student Athletes
Broward County, Broward Libraries, The 

Scholarship Plug
Click here to register

College Fairs Tuesday, December 7, 2021 4-6:30pm NO LIMITS! Hispanic Serving Institutions (HSI) Fair PBCPS

College Fairs Wednesday, December 8, 2021 4-6:30pm NO LIMITS! Hispanic Serving Institutions (HSI) Fair PBCPS

College Fairs Thursday, December 9, 2021 4-6:30pm NO LIMITS! Hispanic Serving Institutions (HSI) Fair PBCPS

College Readiness Tuesday, December 14, 2021 4:30 - 5:30pm How to Apply for College?
Broward County, Broward Libraries, The 

Scholarship Plug
Click here to register

Career Events Wednesday, December 15, 2021 6-7pm CC Corner: Military Enlistment Osceola

FAFSA/Financial Aid Tuesday, December 21, 2021 4:30 - 5:30pm How to Apply for Scholarships?
Broward County, Broward Libraries, The 

Scholarship Plug
Click here to register

FAFSA/Financial Aid Tuesday, December 28, 2021 4:30 - 5:30pm How to Complete the FAFSA
Broward County, Broward Libraries, The 

Scholarship Plug
Click here to register

Career Events Wednesday, January 5, 2022 6-7pm CC Corner: Resume Writing Osceola
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Florida College Workshops

 CATEGORY DATE TIME EVENT LEAD AGENCY LINKS

Career Events Wednesday, January 12, 2022 6-7pm CC Corner: Soft Skills Osceola

Career Events Wednesday, February 2, 2022 6-8pm CC Corner: Employment and Enrollment via Tech Colleges Osceola

College Fairs Monday, February 7, 2022 4-6:30pm
NO LIMITS! Historically Black College & Universities 

(HBCU) Fair
PBCPS, BCPS, Osceola

College Fairs Tuesday, February 8, 2022 4-6:30pm
NO LIMITS! Historically Black College & Universities 

(HBCU) Fair
PBCPS, BCPS, Osceola

College Fairs Wednesday, February 9, 2022 4-6:30pm
NO LIMITS! Historically Black College & Universities 

(HBCU) Fair
PBCPS, BCPS, Osceola

College Fairs Thursday, February 10, 2022 4-6:30pm
NO LIMITS! Historically Black College & Universities 

(HBCU) Fair
PBCPS, BCPS, Osceola

College Fairs Friday, February 11, 2022 4-6:30pm
NO LIMITS! Historically Black College & Universities 

(HBCU) Fair
PBCPS, BCPS, Osceola

FAFSA/Financial Aid Wednesday, February 16, 2022 6-8pm CC Corner: FAFSA Live BCPS Click here to join

FAFSA/Financial Aid Wednesday, February 23, 2022 6-8pm CC Corner: Financial Budget Osceola Click here to join

First Gen/Immigrant 

Student Events
Wednesday, March 2, 2022 6-7pm CC Corner: First Gen Panel w/ Paul Martin & Cadets BCPS Click here to join

FAFSA/Financial Aid Wednesday, March 16, 2022 6-8pm CC Corner: FAFSA Live BCPS Click here to join

FAFSA/Financial Aid Wednesday, April 6, 2022 6-7pm CC Corner: ABC of Student Loans Osceola

College Readiness Wednesday, April 20, 2022 6-7pm CC Corner: Gap Year Osceola

College Readiness Wednesday, April 27, 2022 6-7pm CC Corner: College Admissions 101 BCPS/FCAN

Career Events February TBD TBD B2L YouTuber Conference B2L
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Florida College Workshops

 CATEGORY DATE TIME EVENT LEAD AGENCY LINKS

Career Events February TBD TBD B2L Esports Conference B2L

Career Events January Date TBD 4-7pm Anime Conference B2L

Career Events May TBD TBD Internship discussion BCPS

September 22, 2021

OCPS Student Services Page 4 of 4


